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Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 6 Schuster Wolfgang 300331 SAM ALL 23 22 23 25 93

2 9 Lamprecht Peter 300110 SWT ALL 23 23 22 20 88

3 13 Pfandl Paul 300157 SAM ALL 22 20 22 22 86

4 1 Strasser  Josef 300126 SWT ALL 20 20 20 24 84

5 14 Krainer Stefan 300069 SAM ALL 19 19 20 21 79

6 24 Maurer Hans-Jürgen 300129 SVB ALL 19 18 18 20 75

7 8 Heritz Christian 300022 SVB ALL 17 15 19 17 68

8 15 Rast Patrizia 300238 SVB ALL 13 15 18 20 66

9 23 Lamprecht Josef 300172 SWT ALL 15 20 17 13 65

10 18 Reuss Heinrich 300205 SAM ALL 15 14 13 20 62

11 21 Alteneder Elisabeth 300034 SAM ALL 13 17 16 16 62

Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 11 Zenz Karl 300143 SWT SEN 22 21 20 21 84

2 3 Wind  Wolfgang 300139 SAM SEN 21 18 21 23 83

3 10 Humer Josef 300051 SVB SEN 20 19 20 22 81

4 7 Ebner Bernhard 300211 SAM SEN 16 17 20 16 69

5 20 Spreitzhofer Martin 300086 SWT SEN 16 12 17 15 60

6 17 Krasser Franz 300070 SVB SEN 17 17 13 13 60

Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 2 Schanner Karl 300118 SAM SEN II 20 22 21 22 85

2 22 Bobolik Walter 300037 SAM SEN II 19 20 20 22 81

3 12 Steinlechner Helmuth 300125 SAM SEN II 18 19 15 19 71

4 16 Marchl Ernst 300093 SAM SEN II 13 21 16 14 64

Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 25 Wagner Karl K GÄS 23 23 22 23 91

2 4 Nagele Peter K GÄS 23 22 19 21 85

3 5 Brand Karin NÖ GÄS 20 23 18 15 76

4 19 Brand Werner NÖ GÄS 14 16 18 16 64

Veranstalter:

Schiessleiter:

Jury:

Richter:

Wetter:
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Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges

SAM I 65 64 66 69 264

6 Schuster Wolfgang 300331 SAM ALL 23 22 23 25 93

13 Pfandl Paul 300157 SAM ALL 22 20 22 22 86

2 Schanner Karl 300118 SAM SEN II 20 22 21 22 85

Steirischer Wurftaubenclub I 65 64 62 65 256

9 Lamprecht Peter 300110 SWT ALL 23 23 22 20 88

1 Strasser  Josef 300126 SWT ALL 20 20 20 24 84

11 Zenz Karl 300143 SWT SEN 22 21 20 21 84

SAM II 59 57 61 66 243

3 Wind  Wolfgang 300139 SAM SEN 21 18 21 23 83

22 Bobolik Walter 300037 SAM SEN II 19 20 20 22 81

14 Krainer Stefan 300069 SAM ALL 19 19 20 21 79

SVB I 56 54 51 55 216

10 Humer Josef 300051 SVB SEN 20 19 20 22 81

24 Maurer Hans-Jürgen 300129 SVB ALL 19 18 18 20 75

17 Krasser Franz 300070 SVB SEN 17 17 13 13 60

Veranstalter:

Schiessleiter:

Jury:

Richter:

Wetter:
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